BiRES

3217756
3259310
3259318
3259375
3259376
3259379
3259399
3259403
3259409
3259411
3259420
3259429
3259436
3259446
3259452
3259453
3259455
3259456
3259463
3259477
3259479
3259480
3259485
3259486
3259487
3259492
3259494
3259495
3259498
3259499
3259502
3259503
3259504
3259525
3259526
3259537
3259542
3259547
3259548
3259567
3259578
3259594

=7
JPI
F718756
F708027
F709213
F711129
F711393
F711883
F711840
F711879
F713301
F712719
F715486
F713568
F714664
F715764
F714449
F714450
F715763
F715989
F714959
F715126
F715097
F715608
F716288
F719750
F715408
F715617
F716258
F716259
F715465
F718675
F718787
F716340
F716341
F712796
F206137
F717771
F718478
F716597
F718879
F714483
F714070
F218571

\

55250 (2026%F) HRIIBNEFET ZIXASRMUI S (&ZF)

I

it
x</a

(V2N
Kip =R
&
wWE i
EH IR
N =R
TS EE
ne FR
g0 tis
e =M
BR X
2R t=
aF kA
ML seif
Fh LT
£ oD
D ER
B &b
IKEF
EH ER
RE HER
AR tiE
ZH $HE
e X
RS BB
RE ¥&
B B
L TE
Hih BR
/e R
Bk BR
FE RE
Bh-2 Ap-byb
g
[iz]=!
B8 thy
HE HER
Ei=1
ZE BR

B o of
koSt S

i

Il

i e
o O DN

FriEEx& LIRS
Team Wood ta™
W JUNIOR TENNIS ACADEMY JI|I&/
W&TZATT 3~ tRm
Team YUKA tHa™
Team YUKA tHa™
SHOW.T.P R
W JUNIOR TENNIS ACADEMY JI|I&/
BWABY N #Agm
Ampersand Tennis Academy #&&mH
5 y0y7° 72 AR IR tEaRm
Team Wood t#a™
FESSC BRM
VZYIRTZART-N R
HEHEFFI-I7_2F-h T
T - FZAR0-N JIIEFT
KRBT ZATHT" 3~ AHEE]
VZYDATZAAT - REEM
I AP IRT AT N 3 F g™
FESSC #aRm
Team YUKA tHa™
Team Wood JIITs
N =bMY5-F93FNTZAPHT " 3- F o™
BWABY N #Agm
Val BORM
N =bMY5-F93FNTZAPHT 3 BORM
J7-4-ANIrTA ABIER T
Team YUKA IS
Team YUKA IS
BEEAI-F5a N7 Zahby s N5
=R I-EFR HHEEX
KEIF-72M -7 FERE
BEEAI-F5a N7 Zahby s e
BEEAI-F5atNFZahby s e
Team YUKA BT
SN 1IVATZAY DT 3 ARRRIR
REHSHEFIAN -7 HET
SN 1VATIATHT 3 BEETM
BEEAYI-F5atNFZahby s N5
Val f&RET

W JUNIOR TENNIS ACADEMY (X
W JUNIOR TENNIS ACADEMY {HH®&EX

HR)RT s

R

INFRL

HEHEFE—NER
[Eaisdi=ain
D/ NFAR
FARNER
RDOB/NFR
ERBIINFER
FRIR/INVER
FLNFR
HEHEFE _INFR
INEINERR
TTaNVINER
HBZEENFER
EINFER
S/ NEAR
SHINER
KB INFAR
BEEE VN
MUR/NFRL
BRE/NFR
RDOB/NFR
EHINFRL
MHR/NFAR
REPINFRL
REB/NER
PAV/NANE %
BARENFR
BIFNFR
BIENFR
RAFNER
FETE/NFERR
KIRINFRR
EfER2ERA)EED
EfER2HERA)EED
BHRE/INFAL
LCAEIB/INERR
RIEFASE_NFR
KEINFR
IRFINFRR
TNV
B&/VFR
BRA>Y—F33FNRT—I
HEHEFE—NER

=Rl . EHEESIE

=8
MM/DD
2/19
2/18
2/17
2/22
2/22
2/18
2/28
3/4
2/19
2/20
2/19
2/22
2/16
2/24
2/16
2/16
3/6
2/17
3/4
2/18
3/8
3/3
3/5
2/28
2/17
2/26
2/19
2/19
2/27
3/2
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/22
3/1
3/7
2/20
2/21
2/23
2/23
3/5
2/19

#Ee

INFELTF
INPELTF
INFELTF
INFELTF
INFELZTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INPELTF
INPFELTF
INFELTF
INFELTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INPELTF
INFELTF
INPELZTF
INFELZTF
INFELZTF
INFELZTF
INPELTF
INFELTF
INFELTF
INFELF
INPELZTF
INPELTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INFELZTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INPELTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INFELTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INPELTF
INFELTF



