

第25回（2026年）神奈川県小学生テニス大会受付リスト（女子）

表示順：登録番号順

登録番号	ジュニア JPIN	氏名	所属団体名	市町村	小学校	受付日 MM/DD	種目
3217756	F718756	小川 花奈	Team Wood	横浜市	あざみ野第一小学校	2/19	小学生女子
3259310	F708027	柴沼 玲奈	W JUNIOR TENNIS ACADEMY	川崎市	百合丘小学校	2/18	小学生女子
3259318	F709213	立木 楓夏	橘テニスアカデミー	横浜市	城郷小学校	2/17	小学生女子
3259375	F711129	大場 美伶	Team YUKA	横浜市	牛久保小学校	2/22	小学生女子
3259376	F711393	佐竹 杏香	Team YUKA	横浜市	森の台小学校	2/22	小学生女子
3259379	F711883	城戸 七海	SHOW.T.P	藤沢市	鶴沼小学校	2/18	小学生女子
3259399	F711840	酒井 理紗	W JUNIOR TENNIS ACADEMY	川崎市	中原小学校	2/28	小学生女子
3259403	F711879	川岸 栞奈	横須賀グレイブス	横須賀市	野比小学校	3/4	小学生女子
3259409	F713301	江崎 美亜	Ampersand Tennis Academy	横浜市	あざみ野第二小学校	2/19	小学生女子
3259411	F712719	竹鼻 李奈	ダンロップテニススクール根岸	横浜市	小田小学校	2/20	小学生女子
3259420	F715486	野口 七海	Team Wood	横浜市	元石川小学校	2/19	小学生女子
3259429	F713568	芳谷 美和	荏原SSC	藤沢市	湘南学園小学校	2/22	小学生女子
3259436	F714664	葛原 菜生	レックステニススクール	横浜市	杉田小学校	2/16	小学生女子
3259446	F715764	豊泉 七美	あざみ野ジュニアチーム	川崎市	宮崎小学校	2/24	小学生女子
3259452	F714449	石黒 珠希	ゴールドテニススクール	川崎市	今井小学校	2/16	小学生女子
3259453	F714450	川上 史織	大磯テニスアカデミー	大磯町	大磯小学校	2/16	小学生女子
3259455	F715763	野中 ルナ	レックステニススクール	木更津市	暁星国際小学校	3/6	小学生女子
3259456	F715989	上村 ひかり	ラディアンテニスアカデミー	茅ヶ崎市	松浪小学校	2/17	小学生女子
3259463	F714959	渡辺 優飛	荏原SSC	横浜市	飯島小学校	3/4	小学生女子
3259477	F715126	臼井 香心	Team YUKA	横浜市	森の台小学校	2/18	小学生女子
3259479	F715097	水野 紗希	Team Wood	川崎市	橘小学校	3/8	小学生女子
3259480	F715608	酒井 星良	パームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー	茅ヶ崎市	梅田小学校	3/3	小学生女子
3259485	F716288	沢田 世里菜	横須賀グレイブス	横須賀市	公郷小学校	3/5	小学生女子
3259486	F719750	坂本 七海	Val	藤沢市	長後小学校	2/28	小学生女子
3259487	F715408	安田 歩乃佳	パームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー	藤沢市	八松小学校	2/17	小学生女子
3259492	F715617	瀬尾 悠菜	フォーイストJrTA	相模原市	南大野小学校	2/26	小学生女子
3259494	F716258	長島 琴巴	Team YUKA	川崎市	宮崎小学校	2/19	小学生女子
3259495	F716259	長島 彩芭	Team YUKA	川崎市	宮崎小学校	2/19	小学生女子
3259498	F715465	青木 優佳	横浜インターナショナルテニスアカデミー	川崎市	大谷戸小学校	2/27	小学生女子
3259499	F718675	沈 千愛	三友テニスアカデミー登戸校	世田谷区	稲花小学校	3/2	小学生女子
3259502	F718787	菊地 優奈	大島フューテニスアカデミー	相模原市	大沢小学校	2/17	小学生女子
3259503	F716340	相佐 玲奈	横浜インターナショナルテニスアカデミー	横浜市	慶應義塾横浜初等部	2/17	小学生女子
3259504	F716341	相佐 環奈	横浜インターナショナルテニスアカデミー	横浜市	慶應義塾横浜初等部	2/17	小学生女子
3259525	F712796	原澤 涼香	Team YUKA	町田市	成瀬台小学校	2/22	小学生女子
3259526	F206137	加ース スカーレット	ジュニアテニスアカデミー	相模原市	LCA国際小学校	3/1	小学生女子
3259537	F717771	中村 凜香	東急あざみ野テニスアカデミー	横浜市	長津田第二小学校	3/7	小学生女子
3259542	F718478	西田 璃音	ジュニアテニスアカデミー	海老名市	大谷小学校	2/20	小学生女子
3259547	F716597	荻島 慧衣	横浜インターナショナルテニスアカデミー	川崎市	坂戸小学校	2/21	小学生女子
3259548	F718879	橋野 七桜	Val	綾瀬市	綾西小学校	2/23	小学生女子
3259567	F714483	岩上 世理奈	W JUNIOR TENNIS ACADEMY	港区	白金小学校	2/23	小学生女子
3259578	F714070	黄 詩音	W JUNIOR TENNIS ACADEMY	世田谷区	清泉インターナショナルスクール	3/5	小学生女子
3259594	F218571	安部 麗奈	神奈川県テニス協会	横浜市	あざみ野第一小学校	2/19	小学生女子